THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS” MEETING IN DURHAM IS AUGUST 14, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 14, 2020.

09:00 Chapter 7

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
7/31/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer

20-80301

20-80298

20-80315

20-80314

20-80296

20-80307

20-80305

9:00 A. M.
Heather Adkins Rebecca F. Redwine
Shannon Marie Hicks Brandi Leigh Richardson
Patricia J Cunningham Steven K. Taylor
Sallie Catherine Shepherd Steven K. Taylor
Robert William Fulcher James W. Tolin
Hope Tate Fulcher

9:15 A. M.

Paul William Flye 111

William Antonio Lunsford

Joe Charles Weinberger

Brent Clifton Wootton



20-80318

20-80294

20-80322

20-80293

20-80289

20-80313

Diedra Ann Coney

Stephanie Ann Blue

Timothy Edward Bruno
Sharon Wilson Bruno

Deborah Terese De Quarto

S P Williams
Bobbie Rigshee Williams
(Cont. From 07/17/20)

Jimmy Alan Wilson
Martha Byron Wilson

9:30 A. M.

Florence A. Bowens

Sheree Cameron

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Gregory Edward Pawlowski

FF



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS AUGUST 14, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 14, 2020.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
7/31/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

These meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson 1:00 P.M.

20-80297

Ernest J Fountain 111

Brandi Leigh Richardson

20-80283 Otis Pressley Brandi Leigh Richardson
20-80295 Sandra Ann Taylor Brandi Leigh Richardson
20-80299 Winfred Hayes Wagner James W. Tolin
20-80288 Joanne McClain Brent Clifton Wootton

20-80304

Robin Sherrie Williams

Brent Clifton Wootton



20-80282

20-80302

20-80277

20-80254

20-80303

20-80251

20-80292

Ernest Ray Adcock

Elsie Keech Brandon

Channel Rene Chance
(Cont. From 07/17/20)

Bonnie Leigh Bergman Johnson
(Cont. From 07/01/20, 07/17/20)

Sharon Renee Seymour

Earl Wayne Sorrell
(Cont. From 07/01/20, 07/17/20)

Leroy Williams

1:15P.M.

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Donald Pergerson

FF

FF



