THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS AUGUST 14, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 14, 2020.

'R'

## DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Caroline

Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 7/31/2020

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

----- Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

**Dial in information: 877-810-9415** 

Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer

9:00 A. M.

20-80301 F	Heather Adkins	Rebecca F. Redwine
20-80298 S	Shannon Marie Hicks	Brandi Leigh Richardson
20-80315 P	Patricia J Cunningham	Steven K. Taylor
20-80314 S	Sallie Catherine Shepherd	Steven K. Taylor
	Robert William Fulcher Hope Tate Fulcher	James W. Tolin
20-80307 P	Paul William Flye III	9:15 A. M.  Joe Charles Weinberger
20-80305 V	William Antonio Lunsford	Brent Clifton Wootton

20-80318	Diedra Ann Coney		Florence A. Bowens	
20-80294	Stephanie Ann Blue		Sheree Cameron	FF
20-80322	Timothy Edward Bruno Sharon Wilson Bruno		John T. Orcutt	
20-80293	Deborah Terese De Quarto	9:30 A. M.	John T. Orcutt	
20-80289	S P Williams Bobbie Rigsbee Williams (Cont. From 07/17/20)		John T. Orcutt	
20-80313	Jimmy Alan Wilson Martha Byron Wilson		Gregory Edward Pawlowski	

## THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS AUGUST 14, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 14, 2020.

'R'

#### DURHAM

#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 7/31/2020

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

# These meetings are being held telephonically Dial in information: 877-810-9415 Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson 1:00 P.M.

Brandi Leigh Richardson	Ernest J Fountain III	20-80297
Brandi Leigh Richardson	Otis Pressley	20-80283
Brandi Leigh Richardson	Sandra Ann Taylor	20-80295
James W. Tolin	Winfred Hayes Wagner	20-80299
Brent Clifton Wootton	Joanne McClain	20-80288
Brent Clifton Wootton	Robin Sherrie Williams	20-80304

#### 1:15 P.M.

20-80282	Ernest Ray Adcock	John T. Orcutt	
20-80302	Elsie Keech Brandon	John T. Orcutt	FF
20-80277	Channel Rene Chance (Cont. From 07/17/20)	John T. Orcutt	FF
20-80254	Bonnie Leigh Bergman Johnson (Cont. From 07/01/20, 07/17/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-80303	Sharon Renee Seymour	John T. Orcutt	
20-80251	Earl Wayne Sorrell (Cont. From 07/01/20, 07/17/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-80292	Leroy Williams	Donald Pergerson	